Product description
Technical description
Range
WBSW
Code
Dimensions
(mm)
Packaging
(pcs/box)
WBSW-63060-D 6,3 x 60 mm 200
The WBSW screw is ideal for fastening thermal insulation and waterproofing systems with telescopic connections or with steel discs
for fixed connections. Made of carbon steel and coated with SQ ceramic, the screw provides excellent corrosion protection (15
Kesternich cycles).
WBSW-63070-D
WBSW-63080-D
WBSW-63090-D
WBSW-63100-D
WBSW-63120-D
WBSW-63140-D
WBSW-63160-D
WBSW-63180-D
WBSW-63200-D
WBSW-63220-D
WBSW-63240-D
6,3 x 70 mm
6,3 x 80 mm
6,3 x 90 mm
6,3 x 100 mm
6,3 x 120 mm
6,3 x 140 mm
6,3 x 160 mm
6,3 x 180 mm
6,3 x 200 mm
6,3 x 220 mm
6,3 x 240 mm
200
200
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
50
50
Screw length
TORX-30
Ceramic coating
Screw diameter: 6.3 mm
Screw head diameter: 9.0 mm
Drive type: TORX-30
Material: Carbon steel
European Technical Assessment: ETA-15/0578
Installation
Double thread